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Overall Female Open Winners

Place Name
1 KERRI DALTON
2 ALLISON RAHTES
3! BBBY MURCHISON

Overall Male Open Winners

Place Name
1 Patrick Woodford
2 BRANDON BEAR
3 Ignacio Moore
Male 9 & Under
Place Name
1 BUDDY REED
2 ALEX HJELLE
(<] CAMDEN REED

Female 10 to 13

Place Name
i MORGAN FLETCHALL
2 CAROLINE REED

Male 10 ¢0 13

Place Name
1 CRAIG THORTON
2 Harry Pearson
3 ELLIOTT KENNARD
4 TANNER SMITH

Female 14 to 17

Place Name
1 JUDY MAY
Male 14 to 17
Place Name
1 HUDSON COLBY
2 Michael Hill
3 Matthew Caffrey
4 BENJAMIN CHOATE
5 Coby Reed
6 LOGAN MORRISON
Female 18 to 22
Place Name

1 Rudra VanDerwerker
2 ROSE KOHINKE
3 CHRISTIE VERNON

Male 18 to 22

Place Name
1 Baron Smith
2 TYREE ELLISON

3 WILLIAM HOLLADAY
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City

Boones Mill VA

City
Roancke VA

Blacksburg VA

City

City

City

Roanoke VA

City

City

Salem VA
Roanoke VA

Salem VA

City
Bedford VA

City

Clemmons NC

Bib No
64
57
55

Bib No

Bib No

Bib No

Bib No

Bib No
60
61
52

Age
17

Age
16
15
17
17

14

Age
19
21
21

Overall

Overall
1
2
3

Overall

39
46
51

ouerall
21
42

Overall

Overall
32

overall

5
[3
7
10
14
15

Overall
31
43
48

overall

9
30
37

Total

Time
20:38.4
20:50.5
21:28.1

Total

Time
16:25.5
16:51.2
17:14.3

Total

Time
29:26.1
30:31.7
31:56.2

Total
23:04.0
30:00.4

Total

Time
20:36.0
22:20.98
23:16.6
33:36.2

Total
Time
27:27.7
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Total
Time
26:04.5
30:02.9
30:48.7

Total

Time
19:41.6
25:55.8
29:10.5

Pace
6:39/M
6:43/M
6:55/M

Pace
5:18/M
5:26/M
5:34/M

Pace
9:30/M
9:51/M

10:18/M

Pace
7:26/M
9:41/M

Pace
6:39/M
7:12/M
7:30/M

10:50/M

Pace
8:51/M

Pace

139/M
56/M
15/M
27/M
45/M
45/M
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Pace
8:25/M
9:41/M
9:56/M

Pace
6:21/M
8:22/M
9:25/M
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Female 23 to 29

Place Name City
1 CLAUDIA HOWELL

Male 23 to 29
Place Name City
1 Ryan Scherer Roanoke VA

2 PAUL HARRIS
5 PATRICK KNIUCELY
] JOSH LESTER

Female 30 to 34
Place Name City
1 RACHEL ELLERMAN
2 MEG WISE
3 ANNE WEESW
Male 30-34
Place Name City
1 Kevin Connelly Roanoke VA
2 DOUGLAS LEIGH
3 ROBERT HURT
4 Scott Overstreet
Female 35 to 39
Place Name City
1 dana reed

2 AVNI PATEL

Male 35-39
Place Name City
1 MARK ADLER
2 PINKESH PATEL

3 DERRICK TUNSTALL
Female 40 to 44
Place Name City

1 JENNIFER PATTERSON
2 SHITAL PATEL

Male 40-44
Place Name City
1 BRIAN SMITH
2 DARRELL JONES
3 SAURIN PATEL
Female 45 to 49
Place Name City
1 SUSAN TERWILLIGER
Male 45-49
Place Name City
1 JEFFREY KENNARD
2 JAMES PENNIX
3 BOBBY HENRY
Female 50 to 54
Place Name City
1 tammy wiley MONETA VA
Male 50-54

file://///CHARITY/Charity/Games/2014/Results/5K Run.HTM

Bib No Age Overall
23 25 61

Bib No Age Overall
45 27 22

69 23 25

27 29 33

76 26 69
Bib No BAge Overall
13 34 26

54 31 34

53 32 60
Bib No Age Overall
9 33 17

69 34 28

65 32 36

31 33 41
Bib No Age Overall
41 37 27

)5 36 58

Bib No Age Overall
1 37 49

63 39 54

66 35 70

Bib No Age QOverall
36 41 62

34 41 64
Bib No Age Overall
47 41 18

71 42 45

35 40 59

Bib No Age QOverall
49 45 44
Bib No Age Overall
26 46 24

38 48 47

18 47 53
Bib No Age QOverall
72 50 66

Total
Time
38:23.2

Total

Time
23:06.1
24:33.5
27:35,5
53:41.0

Total

Time
25:38.1
27:56.2
38:22.6

Total

Time
21:37.3
25:43.5
28:39.8
29:50.2

Total

Time
25:39.2
36:37.7

Total

Time
30:49.2
33:15.0
54:43.0

Total

Time
38:46.3
41:40.6

Total

Time
22:17.8
30:12.1
37:32.3

Total
Time
30:11.8

Total

Time
24:25.3
30:42.2
32:22.7

Total
Time
44:23.0

Total

Pace
12:23/M

Pace
7:27/M
7:55/M
8:54/M

17:19/M

Pace
8:16/M
9:01/M

12:23/M

Pace
6:58/M
8:18/M
9:15/M
9:37/M

Pace
8:16/M
11:49/M

Pace
9:56/M
10:44/M
17:39/M

Pace
12:30/M
13:26/M

Pace
7:11/M
9:45/M

12:06/M

Pace
7:53/M
9:54/M

10:26/M

Pace
14:19/M
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Place Name
1 EDWARD DICKENSON
2 R J Scott
3 Mike Beamer
4 DAVID SMITH
5 STEPHEN HJELLE

Female 55 to 59
Place Name
1 Yuriko Renardy
2 PATSY BORDEN
Male 55-59
Place Name

1 BARRY TORTON

2 DENNIS BARBOUR
3 Frederick Hill
4 Ken Luckay

Female 60 to 64

Place Name
1 ANNE-MARIE CEPEDA

Female 70 and over

Place Name
1 Maxine Drewry
2 ALICE BERNARD

Male 70 and over

Place Name
1 James Gray

City

Bassett VA
Salem VA

City
Blacksburg VA

City

Forest VA
Roanoke VA

City
Roanoke VA

City
New Castle VA

Bib No

70

Bib No
Sil

20
59

Bib No

Bib No

Bib No
17

Age
59
57

Age
55
59

57

Age
73
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Overall

4
8
20
40
55

Overall
29
65

Overall

Overall
35

Overall
67
68

overall
57

Total

Time
25:48.6
44:22.6

Total

Time
29:11.5
31:12.0
32:00.0
39:05.9

Total
Time
28:15.1

Total

Time
45:19.2
50:31.8

Total
Time
36:27.5

Pace
5:35/M
6:19/M
7:25/M
9:31/M

10:46/M

Pace
8:19/M
14:19/M

Pace
9:25/M
10:04/M
10:19/M
12:36/M

Pace
9:07/M

Pace
14:37/M
16:18/M

Pace
11:45/M
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